
RALI BRO CARON

Sponsored by Arfon Griffiths Carpentry + Windy Corner Coaches
Lampeter + DMC - 18th/19th February 2017

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

3 Kevin Davies Dale Bowen Ford Escort M 1:20 1

4 Daniel 'Lwni' Jones Gerwyn Barry Ford Escort M 1:38 2 1 0:18 0:18

2 Steffan 'DR' Davies Michael Gilbey Ford Escort M 1:45 3 2 0:25 0:07

7 Thomas 'Carpets' Lewis Dafydd -Sion Lloyd Ford Escort M 2:23 4 3 1:03 0:38

5 Mark 'GT' Roberts Dylan Jenkins VW Golf M 2:58 5 4 1:38 0:35

6 Kevin Kerr Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort M 3:25 6 5 2:05 0:27

28 James Davies George Eadon Proton Compact GTi E 3:31 7 1 2:11 0:06

1 Justin Jones Aled Richards Vauxhall Astra M 3:52 8 6 2:32 0:21

8 Will Arrowsmith Ceri Davies Ford Escort M 3:55 9 7 2:35 0:03

18 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort E 4:07 10 2 2:47 0:12

12 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Escort M 4:17 11 8 2:57 0:10

17 George Williams Richard 'Tyson' Morris Ford Escort E 4:18 12 3 2:58 0:01

11 Dai Roberts Lee Taylor Peugeot 205 M 4:39 13 9 3:19 0:21

42 Gethin Davies Gerwyn James Vauxhall Nova S 4:45 14 1 3:25 0:06

22 Dewi Davies Nathan Davies Vauxhall Astra E 5:11 15 4 3:51 0:26

24 Nigel Davies Russell Williams VW Golf E 5:17 16 5 3:57 0:06

20 Anthony Lichfield Daniel Jones Proton Satria E 5:23 17 6 4:03 0:06

45 Martin Curzon Rob Thomas Ford Escort S 5:33 18 2 4:13 0:10

9 Steve Knibbs Dai Garth Powell Proton Satira GTi M 5:33 19 10 4:13 0:00

16 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Nissan Micra E 5:39 20 7 4:19 0:06

14 Jordan Summers Dafydd Evans Ford Puma M 5:47 21 11 4:27 0:08

43 James Evans Ian Taylor Subaru Impreza S 6:30 22 3 5:10 0:43

40 Jonathan Davies Elgan Davies Renault Clio S 6:40 23 4 5:20 0:10
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Lampeter + DMC - 18th/19th February 2017
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53 Steve Owen Al Gwilliam Peugeot 206 S 6:48 24 5 5:28 0:08

33 Colin Davies Robbie Pugh Ford Escort RS2000 E 6:59 25 8 5:39 0:11

59 Hefyn Thomas Mark Kehrein Subaru Impreza S 7:26 26 6 6:06 0:27

21 Steve King Jordan Dziadulewicz BMW 318Ti Compact E 7:26 27 9 6:06 0:00

41 Tim Evans Helen Lewis Proton Satria S 7:32 28 7 6:12 0:06

25 Paul Jones Andrew Gaunt Peugeot 206 E 8:01 29 10 6:41 0:29

47 Lee Plant Craig Davies Proton Satira GTi S 8:04 30 8 6:44 0:03

37 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra E 8:26 31 11 7:06 0:22

58 Evan Sheperd Chris Hand Subaru Impreza S 8:31 32 9 7:11 0:05

54 Dafydd Morgan Rhys Griffiths Puegeot 306 GTi6 S 8:34 33 10 7:14 0:03

26 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200 Vi E 8:41 34 12 7:21 0:07

78 Steven Summers Sean Jones Mazda MX5 N 8:42 35 1 7:22 0:01

32 Chris Williams Byron Jones Renault Clio E 9:10 36 13 7:50 0:28

46 Rhodri Lewis Rhodri Williams Citroen Saxo S 9:13 37 11 7:53 0:03

57 Huw Howells Tom Bleackley Peugeot 205 S 9:21 38 12 8:01 0:08

75 James Johnson Davies Nathan Summers Peugeot 206 N 9:23 39 2 8:03 0:02

61 Neil Holverson Kieran Price Toyota Corolla S 9:52 40 13 8:32 0:29

55 Rob Stephens Steffan Evans Peugeot 205 S 10:23 41 14 9:03 0:31

34 Nick Evans Alun Ginn Toyota Corolla E 11:16 42 14 9:56 0:53

85 Griffin Tweedale Troy Smith Renault Clio N 11:35 43 3 10:15 0:19

52 Luke Box Shane Cairns Subaru Impreza S 12:36 44 15 11:16 1:01

50 Hywel Williams Hefin Jones Peugeot 205 S 12:55 45 16 11:35 0:19

73 Rhys Davies Rhiannon James MG ZR N 13:08 46 4 11:48 0:13
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27 Jason Davies Clive Phillips Peugeot 205 E 13:48 47 15 12:28 0:40

87 Richard Phillips Martin Morris Peugeot 205 N 13:55 48 5 12:35 0:07

76 Lorenzo Lee Mike Phillips Fiat Coupe N 14:02 49 6 12:42 0:07

82 Wyn Warren Josh Lewes Peugeot 106 N 14:23 50 7 13:03 0:21

56 Thomas Knight Dafydd Evans Mitsubishi Colt S 15:21 51 17 14:01 0:58

68 Gareth Parry Ashley Saunders Peugeot 205 N 15:27 52 8 14:07 0:06

66 Dion Phillips Ross Truszkowski Ford Fiesta ST N 16:23 53 9 15:03 0:56

71 Aled Evans Mathew Phillips Peugeot 205 N 17:02 54 10 15:42 0:39

74 Simon Bailey Daryl Bailey Peugeot 205 N 20:22 55 11 19:02 3:20

69 Bleddyn Richards Trystan Leyshon Vauxhall Corsa N 20:29 56 12 19:09 0:07

83 Owain Morgans Elliott Roberts Ford Fiesta ST N 26:14 57 13 24:54 5:45

49 Arwel 'Cilgwyn' Thomas Andrew Davies Peugeot 206 GTi180 S 1 5:42 58 18

30 Matt Barker Richard Walker Peugeot 206 E 1 6:40 59 16

39 Ben Birch Martin Griffiths Ford Escort E 1 8:50 60 17

72 Malcolm Jones Gary Thomas Nissan Almera N 1 11:44 61 14

70 Daniel Phillips Will Horton Peugeot 106 N 1 12:07 62 15

60 Ethan Davies Ben Duke Proton Satira GTi S 1 15:02 63 19

77 Thomas Williams Nathan Gibbord Ford Anglia N 1 19:12 64 16

84 Josh Moseley Ryan Jones Ford Escort N 1 29:06 65 17

80 Rhys Llewelyn Jenkins Jamie Clifford Jones Peugeot 205 N 1 31:39 66 18

88 Tomos Hadley Daniel Parsons Ford Puma N 3 28:58 67 19

90 Shane Goddard Shaun Richards BMW 318 N 3 34:48 68 20

36 Craig Harries Daniel Reid Mazda MX5 N 4 19:11 69 21
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86 Timothy Saunders Ben Saunders Proton Satria N 5 22:47 70 22

89 Carwyn Lloyd Tomos Lewis Citroen Saxo N 5 37:10 71 23

38 Chris Mills Sam Bailey Nissan Almera E 8 9:48 72 18

44 Aled Davies Guto Davies Peugeot 206 S 40 1:05 73 20
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